MGM DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI
Date: ¢ /0 3 /2022

II BDS II Term (New Course)
Odd Batch

Terminal Exam Time Table
Theory Exam

Date Subject Timing
Dental Materials
14/03/2022 Monday (Prosthodontics + 09:00 am fo 12:00 pm
Conservative Dentistry)

Gen. Pathology 09:00 am to 11:00 am

15/03/2022 Tuesday
Microbiology 11:30 am to 01:30 pm
16/03/2022 Wednesday Pharmacology 09:00 am to 12:00 pm

Practical Exam

Date Subject Timing

Preclinical Prosthodontics 08:30am to 11:30am

17/03/2022 Thursday
Preclinical Conservative 12:30pm to 03:30pm
21/03/2022 Monday Gen. Pathology Microbiology 09:00am to 12:00pm
22/03/2022 Tuesday Pharmacology 09:00am to 12:00pm
23/03/2022 Wednesday Dental Muferlul_s (Pr‘os?hudanhcs [ 12:30pm

Conservative Dentistry)

Note: 1. On examination days students should attend examination for the timing mentioned
herewith, as well as regular class as per time-table after / before examination.

2. Total Students 06 - All students in one batch.
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MGM DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI
Date: 09 / o3 /2022

II BDS II Term (New Course)
Odd Batch

Midterm Exam Time Table
Theory Exam

Date Subject Timing
Dental Materials
07/04/2022 Thursday (Prosthodontics + 09:00 am to 12:00 pm
Conservative Dentistry)
Gen. Pathology
Microbiology

09/04/2022 Saturday Pharmacology 09:00 am to 12:00 pm

08/04/2022 Friday 09:00 am to 12:00 am

Practical Exam

Date Subject Timing
11/04/2022 Monday Gen. Pathology Microbiology 09:00am to 12:30pm
12/04/2022 Tuesday Pharmacology 09:00am to 12:30pm

Dental Materials (Prosthodontics +

2/ PR viEmesn Conservative Dentistry)

09:00am to 12:00pm

Preclinical Conservative 09:00am to 12:00pm
18/04/2022 Monday

Preclinical Prosthodontics 12:30pm to 03:30pm

Note: 1. On examination days students should attend examination for the timing mentioned
herewith, as well as regular class as per time-table after / before examination.

2. Total Students 06 - All students in one batch.
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MGM DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBALI
Date: ¢9) /o3 /2022
IT BDS II Term (New Course)

Odd Batch
Prelim Exam Time Table
Theory Exam
Date Subject Timing
Gen, Pathology 09:00 am to 11:00 am
04/05/2022 Wednesday
Microbiology 11:30am to 01:30pm
05/05/2022 Thursday Pharmacology 09:00 am to 12:00 pm
Dental Materials
06/05/2022 Friday (Prosthodontics + 09:00 am to 12:00 pm
Conservative Dentistry)

Practical Exam

Date Subject Timing
09/05/2022 Monday Gen. Pathology Microbiology 09:00am to 12:00pm
Dental Materials (Prosthodontics + 3 :
10/05/2022 Tuesday Conservative Dentistry) 09:00am to 12:00pm
11/05/2022 Wednesday Pharmacology 09:00am to 12:00pm
12/05/2022 Thursday Preclinical Prosthodontics 09:00am to 12:00pm
13/05/2022 Friday Preclinical Conservative 09:00am to 12:00pm |

Note: 1. On examination days students should attend examination for the timing mentioned
herewith, as well as regular class as per time-table after / before examination,

2. Total Students 06 - All students in one batch.
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